Audentese Spordiklubi Karikas 2026
Tallinn, 24.1.2026

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Bronze 2. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 and older URM, Nikita 05 24.80
12. Men, 100m Freestyle 2009 and older URM, Nikita 05 53.82
8. Men, 50m Butterfly 2009 and older SHALQV, Mihhail 09 26.18
18. Men, 100m Butterfly 2009 and older SHALQV, Mihhail 09 1:00.32
28. Men, 200m Butterfly 2009 and older SHALOQOV, Mihhail 09 2:32.57

Audentese Spordiklubi

Gold 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 REINOJA, Marta 12 35.48
7. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2013 JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 27.34
17. Women, 100m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2013 JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 1:01.59
27. Women, 200m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2013 JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 2:21.02

Silver 30. Men, 400m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 MADDISON, Rasmus 11 5:05.07
13. Women, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 REINOJA, Marta 12 1:18.16
7. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2013 TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 30.17
17. Women, 100m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2013 TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 1:11.21

Bronze 8. Men, 50m Bultterfly YOB 2010 - 2013 SIILIVASK, Richard 10 27.84
28. Men, 200m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2013 SIILIVASK, Richard 10 2:33.56
10. Men, 100m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 MADDISON, Rasmus 11 1:05.98
20. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 MADDISON, Rasmus 11 2:22.97
11. Women, 100m Freestyle 2009 and older RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 1:01.30
21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2009 and older RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 2:12.89
23. Women, 200m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 REINOJA, Marta 12 2:54.22
27. Women, 200m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2013 TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 2:51.00

GoSwim Ujumisklubi

Bronze 2. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 and older KIRS, Aleksander 01 24.80

Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi

Bronze 9. Women, 100m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 REBANE, Maria 13 1:16.29
19. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 REBANE, Maria 13 2:48.81
29. Women, 400m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 REBANE, Maria 13 6:03.90

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Gold 13. Women, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 BOROSKO, Agata 13 1:17.41
9. Women, 100m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 1:13.00
19. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 2:35.63
29. Women, 400m Medley YOB 2010 - 2013 LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 5:30.34

Silver 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 BOROSKO, Agata 13 35.77
23. Women, 200m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 BOROSKO, Agata 13 2:45.19

Keila Swimclub

Silver 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 IDNURM, Simon 11 32.70
14. Men, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 IDNURM, Simon 11 1:11.27

Bronze 2. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2013 KIVIRAND, Richard 12 25.08
12. Men, 100m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2013 KIVIRAND, Richard 12 55.27
22. Men, 200m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2013 KIVIRAND, Richard 12 2:00.83
24. Men, 200m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2013 IDNURM, Simon 11 2:37.33

MyFitness

Gold 6. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2013 LAURIMAA, Mikk 10 27.81
16. Men, 100m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2013 LAURIMAA, Mikk 10 59.77
26. Men, 200m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2013 LAURIMAA, Mikk 10 2:11.22

Silver 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 2009 and older REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 33.93
13. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2009 and older REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 1:14.96

Bronze 23. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2009 and older REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 2:51.15
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Audentese Spordiklubi Karikas 2026

Orca Swim Club

Gold 23. Women, 200m Breaststroke
Silver 7. Women, 50m Butterfly

27. Women, 200m Butterfly

3. Women, 50m Breaststroke
13. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Bronze

Parnu Spordikool

Gold 15. Women, 100m Backstroke
25. Women, 200m Backstroke
Silver 5. Women, 50m Backstroke

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Gold 2. Men, 50m Freestyle

12. Men, 100m Freestyle

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
Silver 22. Men, 200m Freestyle
11. Women, 100m Freestyle
6. Men, 50m Backstroke
16. Men, 100m Backstroke
26. Men, 200m Backstroke
21. Women, 200m Freestyle

Bronze

Spordiklubi Garant

Gold 6. Men, 50m Backstroke
16. Men, 100m Backstroke
26. Men, 200m Backstroke
4. Men, 50m Breaststroke
4. Men, 50m Breaststroke
14. Men, 100m Breaststroke
14. Men, 100m Breaststroke
24. Men, 200m Breaststroke
24. Men, 200m Breaststroke
8. Men, 50m Butterfly
18. Men, 100m Butterfly
28. Men, 200m Butterfly
10. Men, 100m Medley
20. Men, 200m Medley
30. Men, 400m Medley
15. Women, 100m Backstroke
23. Women, 200m Breaststroke
Silver 6. Men, 50m Backstroke
16. Men, 100m Backstroke
26. Men, 200m Backstroke
4. Men, 50m Breaststroke
14. Men, 100m Breaststroke
24. Men, 200m Breaststroke
24. Men, 200m Breaststroke
8. Men, 50m Butterfly
18. Men, 100m Butterfly
18. Men, 100m Butterfly
28. Men, 200m Butterfly
28. Men, 200m Butterfly
10. Men, 100m Medley
20. Men, 200m Medley
5. Women, 50m Backstroke
25. Women, 200m Backstroke
14. Men, 100m Breaststroke
30. Men, 400m Medley
1. Women, 50m Freestyle
3. Women, 50m Breaststroke
13. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Bronze

YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013

YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013

YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013

2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older

LANDE, Marleen
TOOMPERE, Hanna
TOOMPERE, Hanna
LANDE, Marleen
LANDE, Marleen

ROOS, Aleksandra
ROOS, Aleksandra
ROOS, Aleksandra

0OJA, Raul

OJA, Raul

RINK, Delia

OJA, Raul

RINK, Delia
VOSOKOVSKI, Timo
VOSOKOVSKI, Timo
VOSOKOVSKI, Timo
RINK, Delia

SMOK, Alan

SMOK, Alan

SMOK, Alan
ALTEBERG, Artjom
KAVALEROV, Tihon
ALTEBERG, Artjom
KAVALEROV, Tihon
ALTEBERG, Artjom
AMIROV, Rodion
POLOVNIKOV, Artjom
POLOVNIKOV, Artjom
POLOVNIKOV, Artjom
VIIDAS, llja
ERMAKOQV, Aleksandr
ERMAKOQV, Aleksandr
IRBE, Birgit
ROBIKQOV, Anna
SERGEJEV, Ivan
SERGEJEV, Ivan
SERGEJEV, Ivan
PARTEL, Martin
PARTEL, Martin
PARTEL, Martin
KAVALEROV, Tihon
TSINJONNOI, Artemi
TSINJONNOI, Artemi
MIRONOQV, Eduard
TSINJONNOI, Artemi
MIRONOQV, Eduard
ERMAKOQOV, Aleksandr
VIIDAS, llja

IRBE, Birgit

IRBE, Birgit

AMIROV, Rodion
VIIDAS, llja
LEVKOVITS, Alina
ROBIKQV, Anna
ROBIKQV, Anna

12 2:44.56
13 30.17
13 2:50.33
12 35.96
12 1:18.52
10 1:06.84
10 2:24.74
10 31.95
10 24.60
10 53.96
10 27.27
10 2:00.32
10 1:00.58
08 27.60
08 59.85
08 2:10.72
10 2:16.04
05 26.26
05 55.33
05 2:01.56
06 29.13
11 32.31
06 1:03.97
11 1:10.78
06 2:17.63
11 2:36.86
08 25.73
08 57.66
08 2:12.98
11 1:04.04
11 2:19.39
11 4:59.96
06 1:04.20
09 2:44.54
10 29.14
10 1:02.38
10 2:17.02
08 29.86
08 1:04.23
08 2:21.71
11 2:37.23
08 26.01
08 58.14
12 1:03.14
08 2:16.91
12 2:28.33
11 1:04.65
11 2:22.19
06 29.58
06 2:20.60
11 1:13.15
11 5:06.75
09 27.55
09 35.10
09 1:18.52
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Tallinn, 24.1.2026

17. Women, 100m Butterfly

TOPI Ujumisklubi

Gold

Silver

Bronze

5. Women, 50m Backstroke
3. Women, 50m Breaststroke

13. Women, 100m Breaststroke

7. Women, 50m Butterfly

17. Women, 100m Butterfly
27. Women, 200m Butterfly

1. Women, 50m Freestyle

1. Women, 50m Freestyle

11. Women, 100m Freestyle
21. Women, 200m Freestyle
21. Women, 200m Freestyle
15. Women, 100m Backstroke

23. Women, 200m Breaststroke

9. Women, 100m Medley

19. Women, 200m Medley

29. Women, 400m Medley

22. Men, 200m Freestyle

4. Men, 50m Breaststroke

11. Women, 100m Freestyle
5. Women, 50m Backstroke
15. Women, 100m Backstroke
25. Women, 200m Backstroke

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Gold

Silver

Bronze

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

12. Men, 100m Freestyle

22. Men, 200m Freestyle

22. Men, 200m Freestyle

8. Men, 50m Bultterfly

1. Women, 50m Freestyle

11. Women, 100m Freestyle
11. Women, 100m Freestyle
21. Women, 200m Freestyle
21. Women, 200m Freestyle
5. Women, 50m Backstroke
25. Women, 200m Backstroke
2. Men, 50m Freestyle

12. Men, 100m Freestyle

22. Men, 200m Freestyle

6. Men, 50m Backstroke

16. Men, 100m Backstroke
26. Men, 200m Backstroke
15. Women, 100m Backstroke
16. Men, 100m Backstroke
26. Men, 200m Backstroke
18. Men, 100m Butterfly

1. Women, 50m Freestyle

5. Women, 50m Backstroke
15. Women, 100m Backstroke
25. Women, 200m Backstroke

Ujumisklubi Briis

Gold

Silver

Bronze

18. Men, 100m Butterfly

28. Men, 200m Butterfly

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

12. Men, 100m Freestyle

8. Men, 50m Butterfly

25. Women, 200m Backstroke
6. Men, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2010 - 2013

YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013

2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older
2009 and older
2009 and older

YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
2009 and older

2009 and older

YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013
YOB 2010 - 2013

ROBIKOV, Jana

MAESEPP, Rosanna
MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen
MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen
SOVTSA, Polina

SOVTSA, Polina

SOVTSA, Polina
JURISOO, Miriam
ROHTLA, Laura
JURISOO, Miriam
JURISOO, Miriam
ROHTLA, Laura
MAESEPP, Rosanna
MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen
MAESEPP, Saara
MAESEPP, Saara
MAESEPP, Saara
PRANTS, Hans Kristian
KOLUVERE, Desmond Brent
ROHTLA, Laura
NAURITS, Cassandra
NAURITS, Cassandra
MAESEPP, Rosanna

LESSING, Gerd Johan
LESSING, Gerd Johan
LESSING, Gerd Johan
PRIKS, Robin
MICHELSON, Sebastian
TANKLER, Sheril
TANKLER, Sheril
VILBORN, Freya Cornelia
TANKLER, Sheril
VILBORN, Freya Cornelia
ROOP, Adele

ROOP, Adele

PRIKS, Robin

PRIKS, Robin

MAESEPP, Erik
KESKULA, Siim
KESKULA, Siim
KESKULA, Siim

ROOP, Adele

UUSKAR, Markkus
UUSKAR, Markkus
MICHELSON, Sebastian
VILBORN, Freya Cornelia
HALJASTE, Heleriin
HALJASTE, Heleriin
HALJASTE, Heleriin

KOTKIN, Luca
KOTKIN, Luca
RANDLA, Ralf
RANDLA, Ralf
KOTKIN, Luca
KOEL, Helena
AIDMA, Hannes

13

10
06
06
08
08
08
08
11
08
08
11
10
06
12
12

08
11
11
12
12
10

09
09
09
10
10
08
08
11
08
11
09
09
10
10
09
07
07
07
09
10
10
10
11
07
07
07

10
10
08
08
10
11
10

1:13.21

31.08
33.07
1:13.38
29.51
1:06.24
2:33.73
27.07
27.60
1:00.23
2:10.69
2:13.33
1:08.83
2:45.13
1:14.07
2:40.66
5:30.84
2:00.39
33.08
1:01.11
31.98
1:10.34
2:34.14

24.57
53.00
1:54.38
1:59.80
27.73
26.82
58.19
1:00.54
2:07.62
2:10.73
29.46
2:19.10
24.99
54.42
1:58.08
26.82
57.47
2:07.62
1:05.49
1:05.71
2:23.23
1:03.21
27.80
32.03
1:10.33
2:34.04

1:02.28
2:27.70
24.64
53.32
27.74
2:31.60
30.24
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Audentese Spordiklubi Karikas 2026
Tallinn, 24.1.2026

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool

Silver 7. Women, 50m Butterfly 2009 and older PAJU, Karola 08 30.40
17. Women, 100m Butterfly 2009 and older PAJU, Karola 08 1:08.80
27. Women, 200m Butterfly 2009 and older PAJU, Karola 08 2:36.40
Bronze 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 2009 and older NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 30.34
14. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2009 and older NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 1:05.27
24. Men, 200m Breaststroke 2009 and older NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 2:23.87
7. Women, 50m Butterfly 2009 and older RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 31.61
17. Women, 100m Butterfly 2009 and older RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 1:12.79
27. Women, 200m Butterfly 2009 and older RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 2:44.87
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